AMERISAFE INC.

AMERISAFE INC.

ISIN:  US03071H1005

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
48.81 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.60% (0.77)

US03071H1005
AMSF

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

840 EUR

S&P 500

46.65 USD (100)
77.95 USD (200)
48.42 USD
49.02 USD
48.2278 USD
48.04 USD
48.720308 USD
46,368
2,258,608.48
2,152

WKN: 03071H100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03071H1005&ID_NOTATION=13361110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03071H1005&ID_NOTATION=13361110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9aa23d04b78f6cd734f0a5c9b5b531a4ed28925359e56edbd67a6ff652eebea&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4629c4754cb6093e&time=1726424476&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11d6a584d77440ffac8eadfdad4dcc043839006f2a822bc1b9b0ce0701bcf1bf&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8626930734df6baf2&time=1726424476&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2182810b932a42bd590ba16abc9d226dd4f074f816fefef16448cccd4069a0f8&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=622f471fc00f89bd1&time=1726424476&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acd08431fe083848112c7433a4e120da79ae8224e2f6b79fb7d445f0cfc081f2&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2de8f78faf99ab82c&time=1726424476&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3d6c988baf8ab078f87fde9760f61d22b44294ac8f3150b4c5493dcf7e106aa&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=84c4dd6687559205f&time=1726424476&tool=RSC

AMERISAFE INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
48.81 USD

Difference

o

1.60% (0.77)

General attributes

ISIN US03071H1005
Symbol AMSF
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 840 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 46.65 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 77.95 USD (200)
Open 48.42 USD
High 49.02 USD
Low 48.2278 USD
Close (prev. day) 48.04 USD
VWAP 48.720308 USD
Volume (pcs) 46,368
Trading volume 2,258,608.48
Number of trades 2,152
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.88% -3.19% -12.92%
Perf (abs.) -3.05 -1.61 -7.24
Beta - - -
Volatility 23.89 22.38 26.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMERISAFE INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:02 44.04 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/09/13 20:07 43.64 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 48.81 USD
Munich 2024/09/13 08:03 43.36 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 08:20 42.94 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/09/13 19:31 43.88 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/13 08:08 42.90 EUR

48.08 USD (80,276)
48.07 USD (90,224)
46.24 USD (117,421)
48.34 USD (114,964)
54.80 USD (2024/03/04)
41.97 USD (2024/06/14)
54.80 USD (2024/03/04)
41.97 USD (2024/06/14)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
2.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13361110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351556528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351850546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395657892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351556526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351556527

AMERISAFE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

A

AMERISAFE

Contact Details
AMERISAFE INC.

2301 Highway 190 West - 70634 DeRidder,

LA

Telefon: +1 (337) 463-9052

Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jared Morris
Billy Greer
Michael Brown
Philip Garcia
Randall Roach
Sean Traynor
Teri Fontenot
G. Janelle Frost
Andrew B.
McCray

Angela Pearson
Barbra McCrary
Garrett Little
Henry O.

Lestage IV

Kathryn Housh
Shirley

Leon J.
Lagneaux

Mary Ellen
Hamel

Neal A. Fuller

Vincent J.
Gagliano

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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